2013 125

ETF

ETF

ETF

ETF
ETF

ETF

2013 2 6

ETF

ETF



2013

5

ETF

ETF
ETF
ETF ETF
ETF
ETF 3
ETF
ETF
2014 5 10

2014 3 31

10



26

010 82019988
010 82255988

33%

15000

13%

18

[1999]6

41%

2014

10D

1999

13%



2004 10

PECC



ABF
2007
2009

2005 7

CFA



2007 8

3
1992 9
2007 8
2004 10
4
1972 6
2007 8
2013 4 24
2013 5 10
5
EMBA

2005 8



800

LOF

2007 2

CFA
2006 2

CFA

2013

2013 7

2006 7



1983 10 31

95566
010 66594942

1998

60

1998 24

120

QFIl  RQFII

QDI



2014 3 31 259
234 QDII 25

10D
18 A 20

100088
010 82019799 82019795
010 82255981 82255982

https://trade.csfunds.com.cn/etrading

010 66594904
010 66594946
95566

www.boc.cn



021—61616206
021—63604199
95528

www.spdb.com.cn

154
168

021—52629999
021—62569070
95561

www.cib.com.cn

0411-82356627
0411-82356590
400-664-0099

www.bankofdl.com

79

88
51

10



79 A

0551-62667635
0551-62667684
4008896588 96588

www.hsbank.com.cn

8 C
8
010-65556960
010-65550981
95558
http://bank.ecitic.com
A 40—45
A 40—45

0755-82943666
0755-82943237
095565 4008888111 0755 26951111

WWw.newone.com.cn

171
171

11



021-33389888  021-54033888
021-54038844
195523 4008895523
021-962505

WWW.Sywg.com

42 101

022-28451861
022-28451892
400-651-5988
www.bhzg.com
10
6008 14 16 17
6008 14 16 17

0755-83516089
0755-83515567
0755-33680000 400-6666-888

WWW.Cgws.com

1138

1138

4006000686

0431 85096795

12



WWW.hesc.cn
12
198
198

0551-5161821
0551-5161672
96518 ( ) 4008096518
www.hazg.com
13
86
86 23

0531 68889155
0531 68889752
95538
www.glzg.com.cn

14

010-58568235
010-58568062

010-58568118

www.hrsec.com.cn

15

13



268

1199 1

021-38565785
021-38565955
95562

WWW . XyZ( .com..cn

16
638
638 21
0931-8888088
0931-4890515
1 4006898888 (0931-96668
www.hlzggs.com
17
6
2 6
010-62020088-8220
010-62020355
400-888-6661
http://www._myfp.cn
18
190 2

195 3C

14

21



021-54509998
021-64385308
400-1818-188

http://www.1234567.com.cn/

19
021-60897840
4000-766-123
http://www.fund123.cn
20
88 9
88
010-52361860
400-6099-500
www.yixinfund.com
21
35

010-58321105
010-58325282
4008507771

15

2
3588 12
15 1809
SOHO C 18
4 10 1006#
cC 9

1809



www.jrj.com.cn
22
22 1002
22 10

021-20835777
400-920-0022
http://licaike._hexun.com

23
903

0571-88911818-8565
0571-86800423
0571-88920897  4008-773-772

www.51fund.com

24
685 37 4 449
1118 9
400-700-9665
021-68596916
www . ehowbuy . com
25

10 5122
20 A 23

16



010-57756019
010-57756199
4007-868-868

http://www.chtfund.com
26
6 1 9 1008-1012
6 1 9 1008-1012

010-57418829

010-57569671
400-678-5095

http://www.niuji.net

10D

18 A 21

010 82019988
010 82255988

68 19
68 19

021 31358666
021 31358600

17



1318
202

021 23238888
021 23238800

ETF

ETF

90%
5%

18

11

ETF



ETF ETF

ETF
1
ETF
0.3% 4%
2 ETF
1
ETF
ETF
2

ETF

19

ETF

90%

90%

ETF



ETF

ETF

ETF
ETF
ETF
ETF

ETF

ETF

20

ETF

ETF
ETF

ETF

ETF
ETF

ETF



21



x 95%
x 5%
000155

100
100

22



ETF

2014 1 2014 3 31

%
1 1,374,146.00 1.73
1,374,146.00 1.73
2 51,414,000.00 64.83
3 - -
4 _ _
5 - -
6 - -
7 26,362,454.65 33.24
8 156,075.65 0.20
9 79,306,676.30 100.00

()

A 10,977.00 0.02
B 22,535.00 0.04
C 439,493.00 0.79

23




D 39,076.00 0.07
E 24,624.00 0.04
F 134,773.00 0.24
G 11,875.00 0.02
H - -
| 46,682.00 0.08
J 621,444 .00 1.12
K - -
L - -
M - -
N
10,206.00 0.02
O - -
P - -
Q - -
R - -
S 12,461.00 0.02
1,374,146.00 2.48
%
1 600058 10,500 117,075.00 0.21
2 601318 2,700 101,412.00 0.18
3 600016 12,600 96,516.00 0.17
4 600036 9,200 90,344.00 0.16
5 600000 6,300 61,236.00 0.11
6 601166 6,400 60,928.00 0.11
7 600276 1,600 53,568.00 0.10
8 600196 2,400 48,072.00 0.09
9 600837 4,500 41,580.00 0.08
10 600030 3,800 40,014.00 0.07

24




(%)

ETF

51,414,000.00

92.76

10

12

2013

25

5

22




1%

2,555

5%

2013 4 24

5,110

100,196.43

26




2
3
4 354,11
> 497.61
0 55,027.50
7 -
8 -
2 156,075.65
4
5
6
2013 5 10
- 0, _ 0 0
2013 12 31 6.80% 9.23% 2.43%
2214 Pl 20143 -7.73% -6.94% -0.79%
2013 5 10
- 0 _ 0 0
2014 3 31 14.00% 15.53% 1.53%

A W N P

27




o ~N o O

1
ETF
ETF
0 0.5%
H=MAX Ex 0.5%+ 0
H
E
E O
3
2
ETF
ETF
0 0.1%
H=MAX Ex 0.1%+ 0
H
E
E O
3
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ETF

ETF
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2014 5 22

30



